504528143 08/31/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4574849

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGING RECEIVING PARTIES ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SEAN NORRIS	12/29/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SANVERBOS
Street Address:	1090 EAST NAPA ST
City:	SONOMA
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95476

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14837171

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (925)768-7660

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9257687660

Email: sean@sanverbos.com

Correspondent Name: SANVERBOS

Address Line 1: 1090 EAST NAPA ST

Address Line 4: SONOMA, CALIFORNIA 95476

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SEAN NORRIS	
SIGNATURE:	/SEAN NORRIS/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/31/2017	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Sanverbos_NEW ADDRESS FORM#page1.tif

PATENT 504528143 REEL: 043735 FRAME: 0622

OLD ADDRESS:

6333 FAIRLANE DRIVE

OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA 94611

NEW ADDRESS:

1090 E NAPA ST

SONOMA, CA 95476

PATENT REEL: 043735 FRAME: 0623

RECORDED: 08/31/2017